AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
011598-501 FAN EG & G ROTRON 21 Commercial
24236 VANEAXIAL FAN EG & G ROTRON 21 Commercial
33638 BLOWER EG & G ROTRON 21 Commercial
34722 FAN EG & G ROTRON 21 Commercial
34964 FAN EG & G ROTRON 21 Commercial
10-61233-9 CSD OIL COOLER LIMCO 79 Commercial
10623D PRECOOLER STEWART WARNER 21 Commercial
10728A FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10750 FUEL OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839A FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839B FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839C FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839D FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839E FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10839F FUEL HEATER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10841A FUEL OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 79 Commercial
10841B FUEL OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 79 Commercial
10845A FUEL OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
10845B FUEL OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 73 Commercial
11438 FUEL HEATERS HUGHES TRIETLER 73 Commercial
11456-000 OIL COOLER HUGHES / TREITLER 79 Commercial
11688-000 IDG OIL COOLER HUGHES / TREITLER 79 Commercial
11-811538 PRECOOLER LIEBHERR 36 Commercial
11-811538-1 PRECOOLER LIEBHERR 36 Commercial
11-841193-2 OIL/FUEL HEAT EXCHANGER SECAN 79 Commercial
11-841193M1 OIL/FUEL HEAT EXCHANGER SECAN 79 Commercial
11-851154-5 PRECOOLER SECAN 36 Commercial
11-851154-6 PRECOOLER SECAN 36 Commercial
11-851433 PRECOOLER LIEBHERR 36 Commercial
12698-000 AIR/OIL COOLER IDG HUGHES / TREITLER 24 Commercial
131160-1-1 FAN AND VENTURI TUBE ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
132322-1-1 FAN AND VENTURI TUBE ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
132322-2-1 FAN AND VENTURI TUBE ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
132322-3-1 FAN AND VENTURI TUBE ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
150895 OIL TEMP CONTROL VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
150985-1 OIL TEMP CONTROL VALVE AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
150985-2-1 OIL TEMP CONTROL VALVE AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
151439-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
151440-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
151440-5-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
151780-2 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
152050 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
152050-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
152050-3-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
152050-4-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
152050-5-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
152050-6-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
152810-1 FUEL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 73 Commercial
152820-1 FUEL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 73 Commercial
153405-2 TEMP REGULATING VALVE AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
153720 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
153720-2 OIL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
153729 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
153730 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
153730-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
153730-3 OIL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
154410-3-1 FUEL HEATER AIRESEARCH 73 Commercial
154615-3 OIL TEMP CONTROL VALVE AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
155981-1 PLATE OIL COOLER ASSY. AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
155991-1 OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
156210-1-1 FUEL HEATER AIRESEARCH 49 Commercial
157460-2 CSD OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-3 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-5 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-6 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-7 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-8 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157460-9 AIR OIL COOLER AIRESEARCH 79 Commercial
157790-3-1 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
157790-4-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
157790-5-1 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
157790-6-1 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
157790-6-2 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
158440-3 APU OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
158570-1-1 OIL FUEL HEATER AIRESEARCH 73 Commercial
158580-2 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
15870-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
158925-1 VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
158935-1 VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
158935-2 OIL TEMP CONTROL VAL ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
159840-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER, SURFACE ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160052-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER, SURFACE ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160122-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160126-2 OIL TEMP. REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160132-3 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160148-1 OIL TEMP CONTROL VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160148-2 OIL TEMP. CONTROL VA ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160176-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160186-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160188-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160192-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160282-1 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160282-2 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160282-3 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
160282-4 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160282-5 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160282-6 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
160366-1 AIR TO OIL REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160366-2 AIR/OIL TEMP. REGULA ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160382-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160410-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160410-2 OIL TEMP. REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160410-3 OIL TEMP. REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160412-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160412-2 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160424-2 OIL TEMP REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160426-2 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160466-1 OIL COOLER, REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160468-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160480-1 IDG OIL/FUEL HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 24 Commercial
160488-2 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160492-1 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160494-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160516-1 VSCF GENERATOR OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 24 Commercial
160516-2 VSCF GENERATOR OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 24 Commercial
160534-1 AIR/OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160550-1 TEMP CONTROL VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
160564-1 AIR TO OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
16500-1 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16500-2 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16500-3 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16510-1 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16510-2 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16510-3 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16520-1 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16520-2 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16520-3 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16730-1 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16730-2 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
16844-000 FUEL COOLED OIL COOLER HUGHES / TREITLER 24 Commercial
171010 HEAR EXCHANGER PRIMARY AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
174660 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
176840-1 AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
178040-1 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
178040-2 SECONDARY HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
178050-1-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
178050-2-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
178050-3-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179110-1-1 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
179110-2-1 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
179450-1-1 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
179450-1-2 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
179450-2-1 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
179450-2-2 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
179460-3-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-3-2 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-3-3 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-3-4 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-4-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-5-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-6-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-7-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-8-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179460-9 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
179832-1-1 DUCTED HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
181950-1-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182350-5 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182350-X WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182400-1-1 PRECOOLER HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182820-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182820-1-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182820-2 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
182820-3 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
183010-1 WATER SEPARATOR AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
183010-3 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
183010-4 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184060-1-1 HEAT EXCH, SECONDARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184060-2-1 HEAT EXCH, SECONDARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184060-3-1 HEAT EXCH, SECONDARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184060-3-2 HEAT EXCH, SECONDARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184360-1 HEAT EXCHANGER   P  &  S ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
184380-1 PRECOOLER HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
186500-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
186500-5 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
186500-5-2 AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
186500-9-2 AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187790-4 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187890-1 AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
187890-2 AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
187890-3 AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
187890-9 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
187900-10 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187900-6 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187900-7 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187900-8 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
187900-9 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
188440-2-1 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
189100-1 AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
189100-2 AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
189120-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189120-2 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189120-3 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189440-1 ENG. BLEED AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
189680-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189680-2 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189680-3 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189740-1 PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
189740-2 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
189740-3 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-3 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-4 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-5 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-6 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-8 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
190992-9 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
194110-1 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194270-1 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194270-2 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194270-3 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194272-1 SEC. HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194272-2 SEC. HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194272-3 SEC. HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194274-3 REHEATER HEAT EXCHAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194274-4 REHEATER HEAT EXCHAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194276-1 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194276-2 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194276-3 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194276-4 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194276-5 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194278-1 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194278-2 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194278-4 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194402-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194402-3 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
194402-4 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
194430-1 AIR TO AIR PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194430-2 AIR TO AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
194478-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194546-3 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194550-1 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194768-1 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
194768-2 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
194768-3 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
194768-4 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER AIRESEARCH 36 Commercial
194792-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
194792-2 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194792-3 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
194792-4 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
207562-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
20E39-1 IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER JANITROL 24 Commercial
20E39-2 IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER JANITROL 24 Commercial
21520-1 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
2202180-1 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2214580-1 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
22310-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
224245-1 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
224245-2 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
224245-3 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
224245-4 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
224685 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
227565 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
22E57-1 IDG OIL COOLER GRIMES 24 Commercial
22E57-2 IDGS OIL COOLER GRIMES 24 Commercial
2326010 FAN PRECO 21 Commercial
2326776 FAN PRECO 21 Commercial
2340144-3-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340356-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340356-3-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340358-1 CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340400-1 HIGH PRESSURE WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340402-2 HEAT EXCH, REHEATER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340404-1 HEAT EXCH, CONDENSER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340406-1 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340842-1 BLEED AIR PRECOOLER HONEYWELL 36 Commercial
2340842-2 PRECOOLER HONEYWELL 36 Commercial
2340932-1 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340934-1 SEC. HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340936-1 REHEATER/CONDENSER HEATER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2340940-1 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2341178-1 PRECOOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
2341188-1 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
2341338-2 WATER SEPARATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
25130-1 VANEAXIAL FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
28E99-3 OIL COOLER GRIMES 79 Commercial
28E99-4 OIL COOLER GRIMES 79 Commercial
28E99-6 OIL COOLER GRIMES 79 Commercial
28E99-7 OIL COOLER GRIMES 79 Commercial
320625-1 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
320625-2 PRESSURE RELIEF VALV WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
320625-3 PRESSURE RELIEF VALV WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
320625-4 PRESSURE RELIEF VALV WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
320625-5 PRESSURE RELIEF VALV WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
320625-6 PRESSURE RELIEF VALV WHITTAKER CONTROLS 75 Commercial
32E14-1 HEAT EXCHANGER GRIMES 79 Commercial
32E14-2 HEAT EXCHANGER GRIMES 79 Commercial
35E38-5 AIR/OIL-IDG COOLER GRIMES 24 Commercial
3600727-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3600727-2 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
157056 OIL TANK AIRESEARCH 49 Commercial
2842685 COOLING FAN ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
2842716 COOLING FAN ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
2842775 COOLING FAN ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
2935090 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
2935121 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-1 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-2 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-3 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-4 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-5 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3615133-6 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
37757-3008 THERM BYPASS VALVE SERCK 79 Commercial
37757-3009 THERM BYPASS VALVE SERCK 79 Commercial
3800270-1 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3800514-1 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-1 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-10 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-11 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-2 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-3 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-4 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-5 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-6 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-7 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-8 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3862665-9 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3880454-1 COOLING FAN ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3880799-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3884310-2 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
3884310-3 FAN ASSEMBLY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
392664-1-1 SHUTOFF AIRFLOW REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
392664-2-1 SHUTOFF AIRFLOW REGULATOR ALLIED SIGNAL 36 Commercial
4048T39P01 OIL COOLER GE AIRCRAFT 79 Commercial
4101054 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
446469 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
45332-8035 FUEL/OIL HEAT EXCHANGER SERCK 79 Commercial
45332-8036 FUEL/OIL HEAT EXCHANGER SERCK 79 Commercial
45731-1241 FUEL HEATER SERCK 79 Commercial
45731-1251-1 FUEL HEATER SERVO SERCK 73 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
45731-1261 FCOC & FILTER HOUSING SERCK 79 Commercial
45731-1271 FCOC & FILTER HOUSING SERCK 79 Commercial
45731-1381 SERVO FUEL HEATER SERCK 73 Commercial
45731-1382 SERVO FUEL HEATER SERCK 73 Commercial
45731-1391 IDG FUEL/OIL COOLER SERCK 73 Commercial
47158-5130 FUEL COOLED OIL COOLER SERCK 79 Commercial
47220-3 OIL TEMP CONTROL ALLIED SIGNAL 79 Commercial
474815 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
478761 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
48114-1029 OIL COOLER SERCK 24 Commercial
48114-1030 OIL COOLER SERCK 24 Commercial
48114-1118 IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER SERCK 24 Commercial
48114-1131 IDG OIL COOLER SERCK 24 Commercial
48114-1135 IDG OIL COOLER SERCK 24 Commercial
483793 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
491018 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
492110 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
5001105-01 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
5003130-01 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
5003772-01 CSD OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
5003773-01 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
5006755-01 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
5006755-02 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
500702-4240 FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
500702-4620 AXIVANE FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
500702-5211 AXIVANE FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
500702-5381 AXIVANE FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
5008055-01 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
502938 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
522649 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
522829 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
534096 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
548003 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
55982 OIL COOLER SUNSTRAND 29 Commercial
55E61-1 PRECOOLER GRIMES 21 Commercial
567219 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
5A527 OIL COOLER W/VALVE STANDARD THOMPSON T.O. Commercial
5A835 OIL COOLER W/O VALVE STANDARD THOMPSON T.O. Commercial
5A844 VALVE ASSEMBLY STANDARD THOMPSON T.O. Commercial
605290-10-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605290-1-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605290-3-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605290-3-2 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605290-4-1 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605290-4-2 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605457-2 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605457-3 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
605457-7 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605457-8 FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605675-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605675-2 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
605827-1 VANEAXIAL FAN GARRETT 21 Commercial
606622-1 CABIN AIR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
606622-2 CABIN AIR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
606622-3 CABIN AIR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
606707-1 MOTOR DRIVEN FAN HONEYWELL 21 Commercial
606772-1 RECIRCULATION FAN AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
606772-2 RECIRCULATION FAN AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
606772-3 RECIRCULATION FAN AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
606802-2 WASTE SYSTEM BLOWER ALLIED SIGNAL 38 Commercial
606850-1 MOTOR DRIVEN FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
606850-2 MOTOR DRIVEN FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
6087T05P02 FUEL COOLED OIL COOLER GE AIRCRAFT 79 Commercial
612600 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
645055-2 MOTOR DRIVEN FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645055-3 MOTOR DRIVEN FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645110-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645242-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645405-1 CABIN AIR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645507-2 MIXED FLOW FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645670-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645705-1 CABIN AIR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645705-2 AIR CIRCULATING FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645705-3 AIR CIRCULATING FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645922-1 VANEAXIAL FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645940-1 CABIN FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645980-1 MIXED FLOW FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
645992-1 AXIAL MOTOR FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 25 Commercial
645995-1 RECIRCULATING FAN ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
646526 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
65-17945-2 HEAT EXCHANGER HYD. BOEING 29 Commercial
65-17945-3 HEAT EXCHANGER HYD. BOEING 29 Commercial
1708242 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
1708273 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
1708301 FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
658491 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
672727 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
674358 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
683435-1-1 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
683435-3 HEAT EXCHANGER W/VALVE AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
683435-4 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
683435-5 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
69201-900-4 FUEL HEATER SERCK 73 Commercial
693064 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
695147-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
695227-X FAN ASSY ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
698404-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
6A47-000 CSD OIL COOLER LIMCO 79 Commercial
6C47-000 CSD OIL COOLER LIMCO 79 Commercial
701650 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
702657 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
704073 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
705375 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
706920 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
709792 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
711659 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
711744 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
712500 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
712759 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
716617 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
716618 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
718142 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
719235-4 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719235-5 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719235-6 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719235-7 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719235-8 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719235-9 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
719307 DC8 CSD THERMOSTAT STEWART WARNER 79 Commercial
727037 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
728973 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
728975 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
729199 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
729202 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
729203 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
731229 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
731376 FAN HAMILTON SUNDSTRAND 21 Commercial
731376A FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
731378 FAN HAMILTON SUNDSTRAND 21 Commercial
731378A FAN SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591A AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591B AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591C AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591D AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591E AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
732591F AIR COOLING FAN ASSEMBLY SUNSTRAND 21 Commercial
733930-3 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733930-4 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733930-5 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733930-6 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733930-7 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
733930-8 WATER SEPARATER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733949-5 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733949-6 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733949-7 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
733949-8 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
734467 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
736802 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
737062 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
738719-2 OIL/AIR HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 49 Commercial
739682 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
745608 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
746529 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
748328 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
749006 CSD OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
749965 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
750399-3 WATER SEPARATOR HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
750662-1 WATER SEPARATOR HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
750662-2 WATER SEPARATOR HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
750662-8 WATER SEPARATOR HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
752137 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
753355-1 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-2 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-3 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-4 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-6 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-7 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-8 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753355-9 HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
753A0000-03 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
753B0000-02 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANG LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
753C0000-01 PRIMARY HEAT EXCHANGER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
754A0000-03 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
754B0000-02 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
754C0000-01 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
755280 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
755425 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
755A0000-04 REHEATER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
755B0000-02 REHEATER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
755C0000-01 REHEATER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
756A0000-05 CONDENSER LIEBHERR 21 Commercial
757529-1 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
758847 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
762710 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
765763 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
766624 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
767115-1 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
767115-2 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
772374 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
772969 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
772997 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
773287-3 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
773287-5 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
775516-2 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
775516-3 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
776287 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
776916-2 CONDENSER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778683-2 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778683-3 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778683-4 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778683-5 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778684-3 CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778684-4 CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778684-5 CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778684-6 CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
778728-4 FAN HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
779215-1 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
779215-2 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
782267 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
782779-1 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
786444 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
786445 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
789644 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
789762 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
790487 CSD OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
791288 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
792930 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1679447 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1679478 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1679508 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1683099 AIR SUPPLY PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1683130 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
1683160 PRECOOLER HAMILTON STANDARD 36 Commercial
794106 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
795246 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
798275 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
798409 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
798587 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
799120 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
799419 FUEL HEATER PRATT & WHITNEY 73 Commercial
806177-3 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806177-4 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806177-5 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806177-6 DUAL HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806180-3 CONDENSOR HEAT EXCHA HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
806180-4 CONDENSOR HEAT EXCHA HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806180-5 CONDENSOR HEAT EXCHA HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
806180-6 CONDENSOR HEAT EXCHA HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
807373 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 24 Commercial
808891-01 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808893 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808894 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808895 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808896 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808897 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808898 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808899 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
808900 OIL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
811945 OIL/FUEL COOLER PRATT & WHITNEY 79 Commercial
816630-1 LH-HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
816630-2 RH-HEAT EXCHANGER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
816650-1 LH-CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
816650-2 RH-CONDENSER & MIXER HAMILTON STANDARD 21 Commercial
83120-0 WATER SEPARATOR AIRESEARCH 12 Commercial
83120-2-1 WATER SEPARATOR AIRESEARCH 12 Commercial
83832 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 12 Commercial
83832-1 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 12 Commercial
8473A CSD OIL COOLER STEWART WARNER 99 Commercial
85027 HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 12 Commercial
85027-1 COOLING TURBINE HEAT AIRESEARCH 12 Commercial
85062 HEAT EXCHANGER AIRESEARCH 21 Commercial
8533C000 OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY NORMALAIR GARRETT 49 Commercial
8533C010 OIL COOLER NORMALAIR 49 Commercial
8533C050 VALVE ASSEMBLY NORMALAIR 49 Commercial
8534C000 HEAT EXCHANGER NORMALAIR GARRETT 21 Commercial
8535C000 CONDENSER NORMALAIR GARRETT 21 Commercial
8540252 OIL COOLER HARRISON Commercial
85440 HEAT EXCH, PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
8742361 PRECOOLER  HARRISON 36 Commercial
87520-1 OIL TEMP REGULATOR AIRESEARCH 49 Commercial
87520-3 OIL TEMP REGULATORS AIRESEARCH 49 Commercial
87521-1 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
87521-2 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
87521-3 OIL COOLER ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
892291-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
899320-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
8A613-000 THERMOSTAT STANDARD THOMPSON 79 Commercial
8B140-001 THERMOSTAT STANDARD THOMPSON 79 Commercial
8SC0399-005 PRECOOLER LIMCO 36 Commercial
93730 FUEL HEATER SERCK 79 Commercial
966A0000-01 HEAT EXCHANGER PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
966A0000-02 HEAT EXCHANGER PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
966A0000-03 HEAT EXCHANGER PRIMARY ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
967A0000-01 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
967A0000-02 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
967A0000-03 MAIN HEAT EXCHANGER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
968A0000-03 REHEATER SECAN 21 Commercial
968B0000-01 REHEATER ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
969158-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
969158-2 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
969A0000-01 CONDENSER SECAN 21 Commercial
969A0000-02 CONDENSER SECAN 21 Commercial
970A0000-02 WATER EXTRACTOR ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
976036-1 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
976036-2 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
976036-3 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
976036-4 OIL TANK ALLIED SIGNAL 49 Commercial
978560-2-1 VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
978560-5-1 VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
978560-6 VALVE ALLIED SIGNAL 21 Commercial
A35D95 BLEED AIR HEAT EXCHANGER JANITROL 36 Commercial
B18D18 CSD OIL COOLER GRIMES 24 Commercial
B63D89 CSD OIL COOLER JANITROL 24 Commercial
BT2207V2-1 VANEAXIAL FAN IMC MAGNETICS CORP. 21 Commercial
BT2207V-5 VANEAXIAL FAN IMC MAGNETICS CORP. 21 Commercial
D.1569-120A SPEY FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D.1569-64A STAINLESS STL FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D.1569-80A STAINLESS STL FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D.291-2A AIR/FUEL HEAT EXCHANGER MARSTON 28 Commercial
D1573 SERIES FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D1573-10A FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D1719-200A FUEL HEATER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D1719-300A FUEL HEATER & FILTER MARSTON 73 Commercial
D1876-1000A AIR COOLER MARSTON 75 Commercial
D1979-200A OIL COOLER MARSTON 49 Commercial
D3292-1600A IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER MARSTON 24 Commercial
D3292-1700A IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER MARSTON 24 Commercial
D3292-1800A IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER MARSTON 24 Commercial
D3292-3000A IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER MARSTON 75 Commercial
D3292-4000A IDG AIR COOLED OIL COOLER MARSTON 75 Commercial
D3439-1300A CSD/IDG OIL COOLER MARSTON 75 Commercial
E71C07 HEAT EXCHANGER JANITROL 21 Commercial
EU68304A ENG. OIL COOLER ROLLS ROYCE 79 Commercial
JR22197A ENG. OIL COOLER ROLLS ROYCE 79 Commercial
L8602419-2 OIL COOLER LORI 79 Commercial
M2801A-6A FAN DYNAMIC AIR ENGINEER 38 Commercial
M3251B-6A DUAL PURPOSE FAN DYNAMIC AIR ENGINEER 38 Commercial
M3251C-1A COOLING FAN DYNAMIC AIR ENGINEER 38 Commercial
S332T007-1 IDGS OIL COOLER HEAT JANITROL 24 Commercial
AVIAQUIP PTY LTD
AMERICAN COOLER
OVERHAUL CAPABILITY LIST
Part Number Nomenclature Manufacturer ATA Market
UA526276-24 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA526276-3 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA526276-4 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA526276-5 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA533761-13 OIL COOLER UAP 29 Commercial
UA536190-3 FUEL/OIL COOLER ASSEMBLY UAP 79 Commercial
UA537078-3 OIL COOLER UAP 29 Commercial
UA538342-2 IDG FUEL/OIL COOLER UAP 73 Commercial
UA538551-2 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA538551-3 CSD OIL COOLER UAP 79 Commercial
UA538728-1 IDG FUEL/OIL COOLER UAP 73 Commercial
X702-278A AXIVANE FAN JOY 21 Commercial
X904-290A AXIVANE FAN JOY 21 Commercial